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Anlage
Forststr. 65, 74357 Bonnigheim

Sportwart/in
Lieb, Stephanie
T 0157 83037699 stephie-90@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Seufert, Nadine
T 01788794800 nadine.seufert@web.de
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Hobby Mixed Doppel 1
MF: Gerhard Hoféacker; G 07143887813
m 01726316080; gereundbiggi@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Augustin, Irene
Bader, Peter
D'Agostino, Gerardo
Demionok, Aleksandr
Ehscheidt, Christoph
Gronau, Mathias
Haubrich, Marius
Hofacker, Gerhard
Jurcevic, Tomas
Knopp, Traude
Krahlisch, Frank
Kurz, Alexander
Kdlle-Kullmann, Pierre
Lang, Andreas
Lang, Kai

Lang, Sibylle
Mansar, Nele
Mozzo, Erick
Pantios, Petros
Peller, Hans
Peuckert, Helga
Peuckert, Joachim
Ponto, Reiner
Queiler, Martin
Schnell, Sonja
Schopf, Irina
Stétter, Eva-Maria
Trinkner, Inge

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26150018
15400669
17055592
17955921
18454062
15853278
1990

16051480
17355023
25950342
15553092
17164387
17355028
16455271
19662309
26551009
1982

18254932
18065960
16656451
25850839
15851464
15651094
16751560
25950908
27853978
29556092
25950863

Info

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33

Name (Nat.)
Wehler, Séren
Winkler, Armin
Wagerle, Rainer
Zampolli, Roger
Zampolli, Sylvia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
1990

16856179
16203971
17283885
27353452

Info
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